
12:00

10:00

1:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

6:30

7:30

8:00

ROMÁNTICO

Wedding Day Schedule 
...for the Wedding Party Visiting for the Day

Bridal Party Transportation from 
Asao Hotel or Border to Foundation House

Bridal makeup & hair at La Cocina’s Bridal Quarters

Transportation for guests from E. Mission Bay

Transportation to La Cocina Que Canta for Bridal Party

Photographers Arrive

Bride Finishes Dressing

Guests Arrive from San Diego

Ceremony 

Cocktail Hour/Photos

Dinner

Wedding Party Speeches

Music & Dance

Cake

Guest Transportation Back to Border & E. Mission Bay Visitor’s Center 
Asao Hotel to Provide Transportation Back to Hotel for Bridal Party 


