Wedding Day Schedule ...for the Wedding Party Visiting for the Day

Bridal Party Transportation from Asao Hotel or Border to Foundation House	12:00	
Bridal makeup & hair at La Cocina's Bridal Quarters. Transportation for guests from E. Mission Bay	1:00	
Transportation to La Cocina Que Canta for Bridal Party Photographers Arrive	2:30	
Bride Finishes Dressing Guests Arrive from San Diego	3:00	
Ceremony ·····	4:00	
Cocktail Hour/Photos ·····	5:00	TO
Dinner ······	6:00	
Wedding Party Speeches ······	6:30	
Cake ······	7:30	
Music & Dance ······	8:00	
Guest Transportation Back to Border & E. Mission Bay Visitor's Center Asao Hotel to Provide Transportation Back to Hotel for Bridal Party	10:00	